Position

Dean, Spec Programs And
Services

Counselor/Instructor

Counselor/Instructor - Eops

Student Services Assistant

Counselor Assistant Il

Counselor Assistant Il

Summer Assignment -
Counselor

Temp-Counselor Assistant |l
Student For Eops

Student Assist Spec Program
Eops

Temp-Counselor Assistant |
Student Assist Eops Spec
Program

Student Assist Eops Care

Student Assist Eops Care

Other Positions Held

Instructor/Counselor,
Summer Assignment -
Counsel Eops,
Temporary Counselor,
Fac Sa - Bec 10X10

Temporary Counselor -
Eops, Summer -
Counselor Eops/Care,
Fac Sa - Eb Can, Hourly
Instructor - Pscn-Tutor

Summer Fac -
Counselor, Fac Sa - Bec

Temporary Counselor,
Fac Sa - Counselor
Training

Student For Eops Care

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Eops

Total Wages

$193,171

$129,441

$117,243

$86,258

$71,549

$67,438

$56,718

$15,928

$5,222

$5,003

$4,126

$2,996

$1,190

$609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,105

$49,588

$47,552

$36,040

$35.736

$37,198

$13,554

$121

$0

$0

$155

$0

$0

$0



