Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Spec Programs And Services	Instructor/Counselor, Summer Assignment - Counsel Eops, Temporary Counselor, Fac Sa - Bec 10X10	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$193,171	\$61,105
Counselor/Instructor	Temporary Counselor - Eops, Summer - Counselor Eops/Care, Fac Sa - Eb Can, Hourly Instructor - Pscn-Tutor	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$129,441	\$49,588
Counselor/Instructor - Eops	Summer Fac - Counselor, Fac Sa - Bec	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$117,243	\$47,552
Student Services Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$86,258	\$36,040
Counselor Assistant II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$71,549	\$35,736
Counselor Assistant II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$67,438	\$37,198
Summer Assignment - Counselor	Temporary Counselor, Fac Sa - Counselor Training	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$56,718	\$13,554
Temp-Counselor Assistant II	Student For Eops Care	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$15,928	\$121
Student For Eops		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$5,222	\$0
Student Assist Spec Program Eops		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$5,003	\$0
Temp-Counselor Assistant I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$4,126	\$155
Student Assist Eops Spec Program		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$2,996	\$0
Student Assist Eops Care		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$1,190	\$0
Student Assist Eops Care		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Eops	\$609	\$0